Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink No

Men; A Grade

11 1
13 2
14 3
19 4
22 5
26 6
27 7
29 8
33 9
35 10

13/11/2024 3:55 PM

18/218120011
15/218120273

49/218120046

47218120157
48/218120183

29 218090040
56/218090306
55/218090237

51218120197

54218090292

Member

000113
003082

001496

003161
001833

405
000000306
000000237

001970

000000292

Competition Results
13-Nov-2024: Wednesday 13th Nov 2024 Stableford

Wed, 13 Nov 2024: Wednesday 13th Nov 2024 Stableford

Golfer
Name Club

Nixon, Dylan Tanilba Bay GC

Langdon, Ian Tanilba Bay GC

Howell, Gareth Tanilba Bay GC

Baldock, Ronald Tanilba Bay GC

Baxter, David Tanilba Bay GC

Hartigan, Nathan Newcastle GC

Browning, Craig Newcastle GC

Sneddon, Christophe|Newcastle GC
Ashley, Cameron

Tanilba Bay GC

Evans, Michael Newcastle GC

Grade

A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Handicap
GA Course

12.4N|GA, White, Men

13.1N|GA, White, Men
&8

8.7N |GA, White, Men
&s

11.8N|GA, White, Men

11.7N|GA, White, Men

&4 12

5.4N |GA, White, Men
13.7N|GA, White, Men
7.2N |GA, White, Men

&s
5.2N |GA, White, Men

&12 13
10.9N|GA, White, Men

&7

Golf System

Daily

13
13

12
12

14

11

Hole By Hole
4474435
5446535
4445435
5455545
5465644
5454445
5364436
7345536
4454004
5405535

Score

Comp

35 Pts
35 Pts

35 Pts

33 Pts
32 Pts

31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts

30 Pts

28 Pts

H'cap

35 Pts
35 Pts

35 Pts

33 Pts
32 Pts

31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts

30 Pts

28 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
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Rank
Comp | Grade
Men; B Grade

1 1

o o U W N
A AW N

15 7
16 8
20 9
24 10
25 11
28 12
31 13
38 14
41 15
42 16
49 17

13/11/2024 3:55 PM

Card = Golflink No

13/218120279

25|218120346
30218120021
27|218120321
35/218120192
16/218120259

111218120071
50218120165
40218120273
411218120181
45218050019

33/218120185
9218120010
37|218120299
20218120024
44/218120351
1/218120063

Member

002795

000346
001458
003213
001921
002159

002978
002132
002730
001812
000000019

001852
000105
002991
000249
003513
002753

Golfer
Name

Anderson, Warren

Isaac, Dallas
Brown, Richard
Hartigan, Stephen
Wheeler, Jamie

Clayton, John

Richards, Philip
Chapman, Scott,
Pullin, Nigel
Bevz, Oscar

Black, Robert

Middlebrook, David
Woolley, Graham
Wood, Colin
Harvey, Ian
Williams, Michael

Moran, Les

Competition Results
13-Nov-2024: Wednesday 13th Nov 2024 Stableford

Club

Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Karuah GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

Handicap

GA Course

19.0N|GA, White, Men

&1
19.7N | GA, White, Men

18.2N | GA, White, Men
19.8N|GA, White, Men
14.5N | GA, White, Men
15.4N|GA, White, Men

&7

16.4N|GA, White, Men
15.3N|GA, White, Men
15.0N|GA, White, Men
19.1N|GA, White, Men

20.9N | GA, White, Men

&3 17
21.5N|GA, White, Men

19.6N | GA, White, Men
15.5N|GA, White, Men
19.5N | GA, White, Men
15.6N|GA, White, Men
17.7N|GA, White, Men

Golf System

Daily

20

20
19
21
15
16

17
16
15
20
22

22
20
16
20
16
18
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Hole By Hole
7466526
6554445
6365436
5475645
0455445
5556036
5576536
6465535
5465435
6475547
5000536
5565657
5466545
6566546
6406046
5000435
6466607
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Comp

38 Pts

38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts

34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts

31 Pts
30 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
21 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts

38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts

34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts

31 Pts
30 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
21 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp | Grade
Men; C Grade
4 1
7 2
9 3
10 4
12 5
17 6
18 7
21 8
23 9
32 10
34 11
36 12
39 13
40 14
43 15
44 16
45 17
46 18
48 19
52| 20

Card = Golflink No

26/218120286
53/218090133
7,218120305
46218120022
3/218170444
4/218120321
12/218120005
36/218120040
39218120158

101218120260

2/218120010
17/218120222
19/218120357
42218120301

6218120051
14/218120281
43218120106
23|218120236
24 218120193

5/218120320

13/11/2024 3:55 PM

Member

002866
000000133
003058
002422
000000444
003217
002386
000406
001586

001453
000108
002064
003577
003013
000513
002810
001068
001416
001934
003207

Golfer
Name

Griffin, William
Barnett, Geoffrey
Best, Michael
Burkett, Andrew
Crean, Barry
Dean, Ian
Gresham, John
Thompson, Glenn

Smith , Nigel

Jamieson, David,
Sewell, Noel
Caddy, Jim

Grace, Peter
Cottrell, Brian
Sellick, Robert
Prater, Jimmy
Thornton, Gregory
McMaster, William
Hinton, Gregory

Howlett, John

Competition Results
13-Nov-2024: Wednesday 13th Nov 2024 Stableford

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Newcastle GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Pacific Dunes G
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

Handicap

GA

24.8N
23.2N
28.7N
24.8N
26.9N
34.0N
26.5N
23.6N

23.3N

&1
23.3N

26.6N
24.2N
24.3N
22.8N
24.5N
23.6N
24.1N
31.2N
26.7N
28.0N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

26
24
30
26
28
36
28
25
24

24
28
25
25
24
26
25
25
33
28
29
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Comp

38 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts

30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts
13 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts

30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts
13 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank

Comp

30
37
47
50
51

Grade
Women; D Grade

1

2
3
4
5

Card = Golflink No

38/218120299
581218120302
34/218120014

8218120306
57/218120028

13/11/2024 3:55 PM

Member

002993
003022
000141
003066
000288

Golfer
Name

Wood, Sharyn
Hale, Jenny
Middlebrook, Carol
Cordner, Debra,

Gill, Sue

Competition Results
13-Nov-2024: Wednesday 13th Nov 2024 Stableford

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Grade

D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade

Handicap
GA Course

27.2N | GA, Red, Wome
38.5N | GA, Red, Wome
49.0N |GA, Red, Wome
45.6N|GA, Red, Wome
33.4N | GA, Red, Wome

Golf System

Daily

31
42
45
45
37

Score
Hole By Hole

77746657704760666
88846650865867600
87959997689979707
8006700808580670°7
70040000665007786

Comp

30 Pts
28 Pts
22 Pts
18 Pts
18 Pts

H'cap

30 Pts
28 Pts
22 Pts
18 Pts
18 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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